Sunday, June 14

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30

AR Black Methodists for Church Renewal Dr. Negail Riley Dinner
Haven UMC, 107 Burroughs, Hot Springs

Contact: Deborah Bell, dbell@bcdinc.org

Candler Alumni Dinner

Grand Avenue UMC, 841 Quapaw Avenue, Hot Springs

Contact: Jessica Durand, (870) 403-2177

Fellowship of Associate Members & Local Pastors

Hall D, Hot Springs Convention Center

Contact: Lynn Strang (479) 935-8559, or email 127victor@cox.net

Monday, June 15

6:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Confessing Movement of Arkansas

$25.00

$20.00

no meal

$15.00

Union Baptist Church, 217 Gulpha St., Hot Springs (behind Convention center)

Contact: Karen Millar, karenlmillar@hotmail.com

Retiree Luncheon

Hall D, Hot Springs Convention Center

Contact: Mona Williams (501) 324-8028

UuMw

First UMC, 1100 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR

Contact: Martha Altom (501) 915-0817

Children’s Ministers Luncheon

Café 1217, 1217 Malvern Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71901
Contact: Karen Swales, (479) 751-1994, karen.swales@arumc.org
Duke Divinity School Alumni and Friends

Rod’s Pizza Cellar, 3350 Central Avenue, Hot Springs, AR
RSVP: Todd-Paul Taulbee, dukerev@gmail.com

MTS Alumni

Jose’s Mexican Grill & Cantina, 5361 Central Ave, Hot Springs
Contact: Bryan Diffee, bryan.diffee@arumc.org

Open Arms Reconciling Methodist

Rolando’s, 210 Central Avenue, Hot Springs

Contact: Harold Hughes (501) 612-0902

Tuesday, June 16

7:00 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

SMU Perkins School of Theology Alumni Breakfast
Mueller’s Café & Bakery, 111 Crawford St., Hot Springs
Contact: Michelle J. Morris, michelle.morris@arumc.org
Board of Church and Society Breakfast

Grand Avenue UMC, 841 Quapaw Avenue, Hot Springs
Contact: Melissa Thomas, Melissa.Thomas@baptist-health.org
Clergy Women’s Luncheon

Hall D, Hot Springs Convention Center

Contact: Deanna McCormick (870) 833-6121

CFA Luncheon

Room 104, Hot Springs Convention Center

Contact: Todd Burris, tburris@arumc.org

free for RC/SS

$20 for all others

$20.00

self-pay

self-pay

self-pay

self-pay

Self-pay

$15.00

$22.00



